
DATE IX X XI XII

04/7/2025 (Friday) Mathematics Science Economics/Biology Physics/Accounts/History

05/7/2025 (Saturday)

06/7/2025 (Sunday)

07/7/2025 (Monday) Social Science Mathematics Physics/Accounts/History
Chemistry/Business Studies/  Political 
Science

08/7/2025 (Tuesday)

09/7/2025 (Wednesday) English Information Technology English English

10/7/2025 (Thursday)

11/7/2025 (Friday)
Information Technology/ 
Physical Activity Trainer(PAT)

Hindi/German/French/ 
Sanskrit

Computer Science/ Physical 
Education

Economics/Biology

12/7/2025 (Saturday)

13/7/2025 (Sunday)

14/7/2025 (Monday) Science Social Science
Chemistry/Business Studies/ 
Political Science

Mathematics

15/7/2025 (Tuesday)

16/7/2025 (Wednesday)
Hindi/German/French/ 
Sanskrit

English Mathematics Psychology/Computer Sience   

17/7/2025(Thursday)

18/7/2025(Friday) Psychology Physical Education

GD GOENKA SCHOOL INDIRAPURAM
SESSION:2025-26

PERIODIC TEST-1 DATESHEET 

   Attendance is mandatory in Periodic Test-1 . No Retest for Periodic test will be conducted. Duration of the test is 1Hour and marks weightage is 30.

  In case the student is genuinely not medically fit to attend the school, it is advisable to have proper care and rest at home.  The student will not be allowed to 
appear for the test. Medical certificate attested by certified Medical Practitioner is to  be sent on the same day.

REGULAR WORKING DAY

REGULAR WORKING DAY

  The school working hours will remain same during periodic tests.

HOLIDAY

REGULAR WORKING DAY

REGULAR WORKING DAY

HOLIDAY

   Kindly Note:  

REGULAR WORKING DAY


